100 ANNIVERS4

K%~

19,3

¥

Team Race Results -

Place
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Team

Big Bear

Laguna Beach

Crean Lutheran

San Marino

Notre Dame (S.0.)
Valley Christian (Cerr.)
Marymount
Immaculate Heart

El Segundo

Whitney

Workman
Cantwell/Sacred Heart
Nuview Bridge

Malibu
Morro Bay
Rosary

16-Nov-2013 10:00 am

Race 9

2013 CIF-SS Ford XC Prelims Presented by Farmers

Meet results can be found on the internet at www.prepcaltrack.com

9:26 am Div.4 Varsity Women Heat 1 (3M)

Points Original Order

58

80

97
104
112
122
175
178
202
268
335
370
426

58918304770
1416 19 22 24 28 36
372633406871
61213424546 67
2172532495562
202127 34355660
153743 44 51 53 61
1123485457 64 74
293941 50 58 59 66
31526365727390
38757679 82 8491
69 77 78 80 81 83 86
8587 8889929394

10

Revised Order
36715274467
11131619212533
252330376568
4910394243 64
1142229465259
17 1824 31 3253 57
123440 41 48 50 58
8204551546171
26363847 555663
28 49 60 62 69 70 87
3572737679 81 88
66 74 7577 78 80 83
82 84 8586 899091

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Team Time Spread
1:38:22 1:41
1:40:50 0:32
1:40:19 2:20
1:40:48 2:17
1:41:06 2:58
1:42:40 0:40
1:44:56 1:34
1:44:53 2:13
1:46:04 1:18
1:49:43 2:15
1:55:42 3:41
1:58:03 1:48
2:11:05 2:43
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
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PlaceName
1 Pietrzyk, Caroline
2 Ellias, Audrey
3 Maurer, Lauren
4 McDonald, Madeline
5 Schick, Jennifer
6 Barraza, Alissa
7 Reyes, Mandy
8 Cabrera, Haley
9 Cabrera, Hanna
10 McClish, Shannon
11 Howell, Allie
12 Linton, Sarah
13 Harrigian, Olivia
14 Landseidel, Kirsten
15 Smith, Jacquelyn
16 Kimball, Natalie
17 Coda, Elizabeth
18 Stiles, Madeleine
19 Budros, Brielle
20 Farney, Julia
21 Jensen, Janna
22 Alvarez, Taylor
23 Hernandez, Lauren
24 Jacobs, Greer
25 Vasquez, Rebecca
26 Beavers, Maddie
27 Young, Adrienne
28 Romero, Eliza
29 Gutierrez, Mariela
30 Olson, Melissa
31 Luo, Catherine
32 Federoff, Juliette
33 Howell, Shannon
34 Erickson, Morgan
35 Fenderson, Alex
36 Crawford, Janie
37 Pregler, Katherine
38 Rivera, Leslie
39 Curran, Hannah
40 Sciarra, Ariana
41 Lee, Jessica
42 Koch, Carlin
43 Pregler, Claire
44 Lipari, Olivia
45 Larriva-Latt, Alejandra
46 Wang, Angela
47 Bravo, Tania
48 Mayes, Rachel
49 Smith, Mikayla
50 Lee, Katianna
51 McAllister, Lindsey
52 Ro, Annie
53 Gard, Megan

16-Nov-2013 9:59 am

Individual Race Results -

Yr
11
9
1
12
12
12
10
9
9
11
11
11
10
9
10
11
10
10
12
12
12
10
12
9
12
12
1
12
10
9
12
10
10
11
11
11
12
10
10
10
11
10
9
10
9
10
9
12
9
12
9
12
11

2013 CIF-SS Ford XC Prelims Presented by Farmers

Meet results can be found on the internet at www.prepcaltrack.com

Race 9

Team

Malibu

Notre Dame (S.0.)
Crean Lutheran
Rosary

Big Bear

San Marino

Crean Lutheran
Big Bear

Big Bear

Morro Bay
Immaculate Heart
San Marino

San Marino
Laguna Beach
Marymount
Laguna Beach
Notre Dame (S.0.)
Big Bear

Laguna Beach
Valley Christian (Cerr.)
Valley Christian (Cerr.)
Laguna Beach
Immaculate Heart
Laguna Beach
Notre Dame (S.0.)
Crean Lutheran
Valley Christian (Cerr.)
Laguna Beach

El Segundo

Big Bear

Whitney

Notre Dame (S.0O.)
Crean Lutheran
Valley Christian (Cerr.)
Valley Christian (Cerr.)
Laguna Beach
Marymount
Workman

El Segundo

Crean Lutheran

El Segundo

San Marino
Marymount
Marymount

San Marino

San Marino

Big Bear
Immaculate Heart
Notre Dame (S.0.)
El Segundo
Marymount
Whitney
Marymount

9:26 am Div.4 Varsity Women Heat 1 (3M)

Time
17:42
18:25
18:43
18:57
18:58
19:01
19:12
19:18
19:18
19:26
19:38
19:42
19:43
19:52
20:00
20:03
20:05
20:09
20:10
20:11
20:17
20:21
20:21
20:24
20:26
20:31
20:31
20:38
20:39
20:39
20:40
20:47
20:50
20:50
20:51
20:52
20:57
20:57
21:00
21:03
21:04
21:04
21:10
21:15
21:18
21:19
21:20
21:21
21:23
21:24
21:34
21:35
21:37

Place Name

54 Howes, Gwendolyn
55 Daily, Kristine

56 Peck, Kendra

57 Droz, Stephanie

58 Robinson, Sarah

59 Jacob, Sharon

60 Klaffke, Melody
61 McGuinness, Claire
62 Barnett-Crespo, Marlina
63 Morari, Payal

64 Sadowsky, Lily

65 Bhakta, Asha

66 Wilbanks, Sydney
67 McCuery, Kelly

68 Gorsch, Monreau
69 Gonzales, Christina
70 Salinas, Aurora

71 Hammarstrom, Amanda
72 Kennedy, Lauran
73 Rui, Maryann

74 Attwood, Caroline
75 Espinoza, Giselle
76 Tejeda, Rebeca

77 Serna, Krystal

78 Gomez, Sabrina

79 De Haro, Alexsandra
80 Duenas, Izabel

81 Alarcon, Stacy

82 Hong, Sara

83 Galvin, Aviance
84 Mora, Isaura

85 Stone, Rebekah

86 Gonzales, Hailey
87 Sierra, Katelynn

88 Ehiemere, Chine
89 Segura, Samantha
90 Shih, Judy

91 Chua, Sabrina

92 Marroquin, Monica
93 Mclntosh, Herlyn
94 Velasco, Naomi

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Yr
9
10
1
12
10

11
11

12

11

12
11

11

Team

Immaculate Heart
Notre Dame (S.0.)
Valley Christian (Cerr.)
Immaculate Heart

El Segundo

El Segundo

Valley Christian (Cerr.)
Marymount

Notre Dame (S.0.)
Whitney

Immaculate Heart
Whitney

El Segundo

San Marino

Crean Lutheran
Cantwell/Sacred Heart
Big Bear

Crean Lutheran
Whitney

Whitney

Immaculate Heart
Workman

Workman
Cantwell/Sacred Heart
Cantwell/Sacred Heart
Workman
Cantwell/Sacred Heart
Cantwell/Sacred Heart
Workman
Cantwell/Sacred Heart
Workman

Nuview Bridge
Cantwell/Sacred Heart
Nuview Bridge
Nuview Bridge
Nuview Bridge
Whitney

Workman

Nuview Bridge
Nuview Bridge
Nuview Bridge

Time
21:42
21:45
21:45
21:51
21:57
22:07
22:08
22:11
22:13
22:14
22:15
22:19
22:24
22:30
22:32
22:45
22:48
22:48
22:55
22:59
23:03
23:09
23:10
23:14
23:26
23:48
24:05
24:33
24:38
24:39
24:52
25:20
25:26
25:46
25:54
26:02
26:13
26:46
28:03
28:40
30:14



